12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

SUNDAY

Private Classes

GL1

Ul Cheer

WSU Cheer

3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

MONDAY
JO TEAM

Adv 1 &
Xtreme Level 2
TNT
Jr/Sr TNT | TNT Cheer

TUESDAY

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM

Private Classes

Jr Gym

PreGym

Ur Ninja/TNJTNT/Ninja

OP TEAM

XB/S DEVEL XB/S REC

TEAM

GOLD/PLATINUM TEAMS

8:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

WEDNESDAY

Jr Ninja/TNJTNT/Ninja

Wiggle Worms

Private Classes

JO TEAM

XB/S DEVELOP TEAM

Xtreme
TNT

Jr/Sr TNT | TNT Cheer

12:45PM

1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

THURSDAY

Private Classes

Jr Gym

Jr Ninja/TN

TNT/Ninja

XB/S DEVELOP TEAM

GOLD/PLATINUM TEAM!

PreGym

XB/S REC
TEAM

JO TEAM

1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

FRIDAY
JOTEAM  |XCEL TEAM
JOTEAM  |XCEL TEAM

SATURDAY

Wiggle Worms

9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

TNT/Ninja JJr Ninja/TNT
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

Adv 1 &
Level 2

Private Classes




